o

= | =

(A

103.5

(58.5)!

A
LENBIETER<ZEIT S5

]
B 1 1% copre -1
RO 7 B
N\ 1
:—_ @W@f%_ BAIIL VAI_“VE %PECIFICATION
1 B—1 = (K= T )
WORK ING PRESSURE
EREHEH :0~1.0MPa
SEAT\ LE@K\AGE TEST AIR PRESSURE
FEENABZESN :0.6MPa(ZERE)
SHELL TEST WATER PRESSURE
AAMERBEN 1 .5MPa (KE)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
% R E 8 H :—20~180°C
FINISH INSIDE BUFFING
(18 @)e2) (19 29 At R (320 )
22 NUT A2-T70 1 | M6
@ 21 HEX SOCKET BOLT|A2-70 1 | M6-20L
| 200 20 |AOOAP-0130 |HANDLE CF8 1 | SCS13A4EY EQUIVALENT
\ 19 [A65AP-2050 |STOPPER 304 1| SUS3044ay EQUIVALENT
> / ; i 18 NUT A2=T70 2 | M8 SUS304i%
&) o — 17 BOLT A2-70 2 | M8-30L
\ | i — 16 |A65AP-2040 |PACKING GLAND |CF8 1| SCS13A4HL EQUIVALENT
| 15 |A65AP-2120 |DI1SC SPRING |304 1| SUS304482% EQUIVALENT
o O
10 A 7 ol 14 |A65AP-2090 |GLAND 304 1| SUS30448% EQUIVALENT
13
s TN -
i_:] —, 0 B 4 © 12 [A65AP-2080 |PACK ING TFM1600| 1 [F4FY M111
11 |A65AP-2130 |O-R I NG FPM 1
Q] O N
S 10 |A65AP-2100 |STEM WASHER |PTFE 1
| 2 9 |A65AP-2030 |STEM 3160 1 | SUS3 16U EQUIVALENT
e 8 NUT A2-70 4 |[M12
Y F 7 SPRING WASHER | 304 4 | M12 SUS30418Y eovvmen
I . —\ 6 BOLT A2-70 4 |M12-130L
- — 5 |A65AP-2071 |BALL SEAT TFM1600| 2
4 |A65AP-2060 |GASKET TFM1600| 2
168,55 3 |A65AP-2020 |BALL CF3M 1 | SCS16AMEY EQUIVALENT
2 |A65AP-2010 |BONNET CF 3M 2 | SCST6AMES 1 SOAL—Ib
1 |A65AP-2000 |BODY CF 3M 1 | SCS16AMEY EQUIVALENT
e 5 ITEM NO, PART NO. TITLE MATERIAL ETC. | No./OFF.| DESCRIPTION (ORG.DWN,.NO.)
/ ( )
DESCRIPTION/O.N. MODEL
0 A 1SO NCERES-HA-F-2.5S
6 30 + 0.2 | MATERIAL TITLE
30 120 + 0.3 HANDLE
120 315 + 0.5
315 1,00 |+o0s8| SCALE _ 2.5S
1.000 2,000 £ 1.2 1-2 @G A2 BALL VALVE ASSEMBLY
APPD. REV. DWN . DATE
( ) +10
SFBUET  BHEEECHARCHELADY EEL v e I
= o BXA SLUSIECIR IS SASLAN. coz 02 CERES CORPORATION AGSAA-2040




